
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 21 November 2023

M M1/2/3 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 NATION'S ROCK 1 Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 15/11/2023, R4, M M1/1N. Holloway 532755 21/02383M 5P 1P 3P 6PD11/04/2019

 2 INVICTUS ETHAN Last start Masters winner RIS, 14/11/2023, R11, M M2/1/2C. Green 528921 15/01661M 5M 7M 2M 5PD13/11/2018

 3 MISS SADIE LEA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R5, P M2/2/1W. Dance 536714 16/01783P 4P 4M 2P 3PB13/08/2019

 4 IBROX ROCKS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R5, P M3/1W. Dance 532042 15/01542P 7P 8P 3M 2MD02/03/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 21 November 2023

P 5 515 GOSW

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JAYVILLE ZORRO 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Jones 559677 8/12583P 5P 1P 3P 2PB15/01/2021

 2 SHE'S UNIQUE Grade order Grade 5 5/1B. Mcgovern 546785 6/32491P 2P 1P 2P 6PB29/03/2020

 3 RAW QUALITY Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Hill 561701 6/22431P 1P 2P 4P 2PD18/06/2021

 4 BROTHER ONYX Grade order Grade 5 5/2K. Burnett 549076 5/22344P 1P 2P 1P 3PD02/09/2020

 5 STUNG BY BEES Grade order Grade 5 5/1L. Chaytor 551576 6/32251Y 3P 2P 4P 1PD12/11/2020

 6 LAILA HERRERA Grade order Grade 5 5/2P. Parrelli 548386 5/22035P 7P 1P 2P 1YB24/07/2020

 7 TOOTSIE TEARS Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Ivers 570762 3/21961P 1P 7C 1PB05/03/2022

 8 NORA'S BOY Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Guthrie 560564 8/21953P 2P 3P 6P 3PD21/06/2021

 9 PAN'S ROSE Grade order Grade 5 5/1R. Howard 550801 5/31956P 1P 2P 2P 5PB30/10/2020

 10 GOOD LUCK BUCK Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Edwards 558973 4/01894P 5P 2P 3P 1PD10/05/2021

 11 UNO WHISKEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3N. Cherry 576523 5/11894P 8P 3P 2P 1PB26/12/2020

 12 OAKEE BEAR Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Eaton 562883 4/31824P 3C 6P 6C 2CD10/09/2021

 13 CALLA FOUR KIDS Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Callaughan 571206 2/11801P 3P 1P 4C 3PB17/04/2022

 14 DANDY REDEEMER Grade order Grade 5 5/1P. Lagogiane 560008 5/31776P 1P 1P 4P 6PD01/06/2021

 15 MY GIRL SHIRL Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Callaughan 559954 6/31694Y 5P 3C 3C 5PB09/06/2021

 16 BOLD COMET 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1B. Keene 543956 7/41593P 4P 4P 4P 2PD24/03/2020

 17 INFRA PENNY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4F. Xuereb 549297 4/01567P 5P 2P 1P 5PB02/09/2020

 18 DRAMA KIDS Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Delaney 557238 4/11547P 7C 3P 3P 3PB28/03/2021

 19 MASKED ANGEL 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Masterson 565700 2/11511P 6P 1P 2P 7PB30/11/2021

 20 CURSE OF COD Grade order Grade 5 5/2N. Brown 558445 4/21445P 5P 3P 5P 2PD19/04/2021

 21 BUTTERWICK 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Dunphy 558460 1/01417P 2P 7P 2P 4PD03/05/2021

 22 RAGIN' ARNA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Cherry 561784 2/01291P 5P 6P 5P 5PB12/04/2021

 23 SISTER THREE Grade order Grade 5 5/3A. Pagano 555821 2/11147P 4P 7P 2P 4PB23/02/2021

 24 BRAVE CHOICE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Gilbert 565545 3/11124P 7C 5P 3P 7PD20/11/2021

 25 MEATBALL RON 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Gavenlock 561100 1/01118P 4P 4P 2P 7PD05/07/2021
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 26 FIRE LIGHTER Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Ivers 570760 1/01101P 4PD05/03/2022

 27 BAD BART Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Brown 566499 1/01097P 6P 1P 2P 4PD22/12/2021

 28 MISS MILA Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Eaton 562876 5/11077P 3P 4P 7C 7CB10/09/2021

 29 MIA MAGNIFICO Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Brown 567514 1/01057P 4P 1PB07/01/2022

 30 BAY BELLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/2R. Jones 542305 7/2787P 5P 7P 7P 6PB01/01/2020
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 1 ARMATREE CASH Last start winner GOS, 07/11/2023, R8, P 1/2P. Lagogiane 558794 14/134021P 1P 3P 1P 1PB19/05/2021

 2 JOHNNY RED Last start winner GOS, 14/11/2023, R7, P 1/2J. Miles 555464 18/163241P 3P 7P 3P 1PD21/02/2021
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 1 OUR BOY BUZZ Last start placegetter GOS, 14/11/2023, R7, P 2/1/1B. Sloan 555056 11/102762P 4P 1P 6P 1PD12/02/2021

 2 SMART COMET Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R4, P 2/1/2B. Keene 563741 9/62676P 1P 7P 1P 1PD17/10/2021
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 1 FROM THE SKY Last start winner GAR, 15/11/2023, R11, P 3/1/2P. Parrelli 553075 6/52941P 2P 2P 1P 1PB03/12/2020

 2 EXCITEMENT Last start winner WPK, 10/11/2023, R10, P 3/1/2R. Jones 543098 13/122461P 3P 1P 5P 8PB21/01/2020

 3 SISTER TWO Last start placegetter GOS, 14/11/2023, R7, P 3/1/1A. Pagano 555815 7/53123P 2P 5P 2P 2PB23/02/2021

 4 NATION'S ROCK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/11/2023, R4, M 3/1/1N. Holloway 532755 21/162383M 5P 1P 3P 6PD11/04/2019

 5 PRINCE WYLDE Weighted points score GAR, 03/11/2023, R8, P 3/1/1C. Eaton 543282 31/302345P 3P 1P 2P 7PD29/02/2020

 6 SPARK RICCIARDO Weighted points score RIS, 11/11/2023, R7, Y 3/1/2C. Green 564964 8/71825Y 1P 4Y 1P 5PD15/11/2021
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 1 PRINCE LEO Last start placegetter GOS, 14/11/2023, R8, P 4/1/1C. Eaton 543287 17/161892P 4P 6P 3P 6PD29/02/2020
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 1 EMERALD GREEN Last start winner GAR, 15/11/2023, R12, P 5/1B. Hayes Merzi 532702 11/32281P 1M 2P 3M 6PD05/04/2019

 2 COSMIC BOOM Last start winner RIC, 13/11/2023, R11, P 5/1L. Polidano 539501 9/31981P 5P 3P 1P 7PD20/11/2019

 3 SPEEDOMETER Last start winner GAR, 11/11/2023, R2, P 5/4C. Eaton 568790 1/01511PD06/02/2022

 4 MEMPHIS REIGN Last start winner GOS, 14/11/2023, R9, P 5/3W. King 563437 2/11411P 8Y 7P 3P 4PD16/09/2021

 5 HE'S MY ANGEL Last start winner GOS, 14/11/2023, R11, P 5/3J. Forbes 556003 2/11111P 8P 6P 7P 6PD24/12/2020

 6 SIMPLY CASSIUS Last start winner GOS, 14/11/2023, R1, P 5/4F. Xuereb 561627 1/0971P 4P 4PD10/07/2021

 7 READY TO RAID Last start placegetter GOS, 14/11/2023, R4, P 5/1J. Forbes 551574 4/31923P 3P 5P 2P 3PB12/11/2020

 8 FREEWAY ISAAC Last start placegetter GOS, 14/11/2023, R4, P 5/1N. York 548876 4/31862P 8P 2P 1P 4PD13/08/2020

 9 ROSE BORDEAUX Last start placegetter GAR, 08/11/2023, R11, P 5/1P. Mattress 560355 4/31802P 3P 2P 4P 4PB31/05/2021

 10 MISS SADIE LEA 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 14/11/2023, R5, P 5/1W. Dance 536714 16/131783P 4P 4M 2P 3PB13/08/2019

 11 OH BETTY Last start placegetter GOS, 14/11/2023, R3, P 5/3C. Murray 553632 2/11773P 8C 6P 2P 1PB09/01/2021

 12 FROZEN ELSA Last start placegetter GOS, 14/11/2023, R9, P 5/4P. Dennis 570339 1/01762P 1P 2PB28/03/2022

 13 SISTER ONE Last start placegetter GOS, 15/08/2023, R8, P 5/1A. Pagano 555814 4/31623P 2P 6P 3P 7PB23/02/2021

 14 IBROX ROCKS 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 14/11/2023, R5, P 5/1W. Dance 532042 15/31542P 7P 8P 3M 2MD02/03/2019

 15 FLYING WINGLESS Last start placegetter GOS, 14/11/2023, R3, P 5/3W. King 563439 2/11402P 7Y 8P 6P 1PD16/09/2021

 16 STONEWASHED Last start placegetter MAT, 30/10/2023, R10, P 5/3R. Sandes 541377 4/11092P 7P 4P 6Y 5PD08/01/2020

 17 DINALI KEROMA Last start Provincial winner GOS, 10/10/2023, R7, P 5/3S. Pitstock 550088 5/11381P 8P 3P 7P 6PD01/10/2020

 18 BURGIN BLOODED Weighted points score GAR, 22/09/2023, R8, P 5/3B. Hayes Merzi 562886 3/12198P 1P 3P 1P 2PB04/09/2021

 19 KING KAINANE Weighted points score RIS, 11/11/2023, R7, Y 5/1R. Delaney 557234 10/42126Y 2P 2P 3P 2PD28/03/2021

 20 STIR THE POT Weighted points score GOS, 05/05/2023, R4, P 5/1B. Sloan 555087 5/31837P 5P 1P 4P 2PB23/01/2021

 21 LICKING MARVEL Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Eaton 562025 9/81807P 5P 5P 2P 1PB03/05/2021

 22 KNOW JUAN Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R4, P 5/1H. Sarkis 551599 5/31778P 1P 2P 7P 2PD23/11/2020

 23 TAYLOR'S VERSION Weighted points score WPK, 10/11/2023, R3, P 5/2F. Xuereb 564865 3/21507P 5P 3P 1P 5PB06/11/2021

 24 MUM'S MOUSSAKA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R4, P 5/3J. Ashe 559032 4/11446P 3P 5P 4P 2PB09/02/2021

 25 ZIP ZIPPITY ZIP Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R3, P 5/3R. Camilleri 561166 2/11446P 3P 2P 5P 4PB28/06/2021
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 26 SUGAR HIT ZARA Weighted points score GAR, 15/11/2023, R8, P 5/4D. Hampson 550899 1/01415P 3P 3P 5P 4PB23/08/2020

 27 MISS SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R8, P 5/1J. Eaton 562880 6/51265P 4P 8P 1P 8PB10/09/2021

 28 SET TO STRIKE Weighted points score GOS, 31/10/2023, R7, P 5/2J. Forbes 556723 3/21267P 4P 1P 6P 5PB20/03/2021

 29 FLYING TINY TIM Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R4, P 5/1J. Forbes 551807 4/31145P 5P 4P 3P 6PD29/10/2020

 30 BRAVE CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R2, P 5/4B. Gilbert 565545 3/01124P 7C 5P 3P 7PD20/11/2021

 31 MEATBALL RON 3 Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Gavenlock 561100 1/01118P 4P 4P 2P 7PD05/07/2021

 32 FLIGHT LINE Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R10, P 5/4T. Desira 554353 1/01114P (FEL)P 6P 7P 2PB30/01/2021

 33 BIGBAD LOUISE Weighted points score RIS, 30/09/2023, R7, Y 5/3J. Brown 560170 2/11097Y 8Y 1P 4Y 4PB16/06/2021

 34 ELITE CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 31/10/2023, R11, P 5/3B. Gilbert 549776 2/11078P 3Y 2P 5Y 6YB12/09/2020

 35 TARAWI AROURA Weighted points score RIS, 14/11/2023, R12, Y 5/4C. Green 568820 1/01066Y 5P 4P 4P 1PB03/02/2022

 36 I'M ONLY LITTLE Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R5, P 5/1J. Flipp 536406 5/4998P 8P 4P 5P 3PB22/07/2019

 37 DUMPLING Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2023, R9, P 5/2C. Green 566091 3/2966P 6P 7P 7P 3PB21/09/2021

 38 COOPER'S DREAM Weighted points score RIS, 14/11/2023, R5, Y 5/1C. Green 542148 8/5895Y 7Y 7Y 7Y 5PD01/02/2020

 39 MARLEY TO EXCEL Weighted points score RIS, 31/10/2023, R6, Y 5/4L. Polidano 539596 2/0875Y 6Y 1Y 6Y 6PD30/11/2019

 40 FASHION CHOICE Weighted points score PPK, 28/10/2023, R7, Y 5/3B. Gilbert 551533 4/1865Y 7P 4Y 3Y 4YB07/09/2020

 41 CLASS CLOWN Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2023, R3, P 5/1B. Gilbert 541397 13/8827P 5P 4Y 7P 6PD13/01/2020

 42 BIG TOWN JETT 1 Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R6, P 5/1R. Camilleri 545256 8/5787P 7P 5P 7P 6PD23/04/2020

 43 BAY BELLE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Jones 542305 7/4787P 5P 7P 7P 6PB01/01/2020

 44 FREEWAY MICK Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R11, P 5/4N. York 548877 1/0754P 7P 6P 7P 6PD13/08/2020

 45 EARHART Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2023, R5, P 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/2757P 4P 8P 4P 8PB31/07/2019
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 1 RINGSEND ROSE Last start placegetter GOS, 14/11/2023, R1, P M/1J. Ashe 570023 0/01282P 5P 3P 3P 3PB09/12/2021

 2 PREMIER MAC 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 14/11/2023, R1, P M/1B. Gilbert 565542 0/0783P 4P 4P 4P 7PD20/11/2021

 3 TALL AND DREAMY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 24/10/2023, R1, P

GAR, 20/10/2023, R1, P

M/1C. Eaton 565800 0/01107P 2P 2PD04/12/2021

 4 GREAT NORTH 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 07/11/2023, R1, P M/1B. Gilbert 565549 0/01176P 3P 6P 2P 2YD20/11/2021

 5 ERRIGAL CIARAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 02/11/2023, R2, P M/1S. Mullin 561125 0/0746P 4P 3P 7P 4PD14/07/2021

 6 CESSNOCK GIRL First start M/1J. Forbes 568374 0/00B30/11/2021

 7 KILDERKIN Weighted points score DAP, 02/11/2023, R3, P M/1R. Camilleri 551186 0/0828P 8P 6P 3P 2PB01/09/2020

 8 OPAL SASSY Weighted points score GOS, 07/10/2023, R2, Y M/1J. Forbes 559254 0/073(FEL)P 5Y 4P 6P 8PB02/03/2021

 9 MY LITTLE MAGIC Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R1, P M/1P. Dennis 570334 0/0614P 4PB28/03/2022

 10 JAKE AND JAMEY Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R1, P M/1J. Forbes 556178 0/0488P 7P 4P 7P 5PD01/03/2021
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 1 EYES TO EYES Last start placegetter WPK, 03/11/2023, R8, P 3/1/1N. Brown 565152 8/72832P 1C 1C 6P 5CD25/10/2021

 2 PRINCESS AUDREY Weighted points score WPK, 23/09/2023, R9, C 3/1/1C. Eaton 543288 9/71044C 7C 4P 4P 7PB29/02/2020

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 17 November 2023 - 06:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 21 November 2023

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BLUE BLAZER Last start placegetter GAR, 03/06/2023, R10, P 4/1/2E. Wilson 533499 7/51982P 8P 2P 1P 4PB17/01/2019

 2 EL CHORRO Weighted points score WPK, 27/10/2023, R6, P 4/1/1A. Brunton 541371 5/42136P 1P 5P 1P 2PD08/01/2020

 3 MURRURUNDI BOY Weighted points score GAR, 10/11/2023, R7, P 4/1/1S. Rees 542220 12/51674P 1P 6P 5P 6CD08/02/2020

 4 SEYMOUR THUNDER Weighted points score WPK, 03/11/2023, R9, P 4/1/1F. Anderson 542717 7/41666P 7C 1P 2P 6PD04/02/2020
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 1 MASKED ANGEL 1 Last start winner GOS, 14/11/2023, R6, P 5/3G. Masterson 565700 2/11511P 6P 1P 2P 7PB30/11/2021

 2 JAYVILLE ZORRO 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 10/11/2023, R4, P 5/3R. Jones 559677 8/12583P 5P 1P 3P 2PB15/01/2021

 3 ONLY JUAN 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 14/11/2023, R6, P 5/2H. Sarkis 551603 5/31863P 3P 2P 5P 4PB23/11/2020

 4 BOLD COMET 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 11/11/2023, R5, P 5/1B. Keene 543956 7/41593P 4P 4P 4P 2PD24/03/2020

 5 INFRA PENNY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/11/2023, R10, P 5/4F. Xuereb 549297 4/01567P 5P 2P 1P 5PB02/09/2020

 6 MUM'S MOUSSAKA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R4, P 5/2J. Ashe 559032 4/21446P 3P 5P 4P 2PB09/02/2021

 7 MEATBALL RON 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Gavenlock 561100 1/01118P 4P 4P 2P 7PD05/07/2021

 8 BURST OF PERFUME Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Hughes 557746 1/01023P 5P 7P 5P 7PB14/04/2021

 9 BAY BELLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/11/2023, R9, P 5/2R. Jones 542305 7/2787P 5P 7P 7P 6PB01/01/2020

 10 BIG TOWN JETT 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R6, P 5/2R. Camilleri 545256 8/2787P 7P 5P 7P 6PD23/04/2020
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 1 TEAR TREMOR Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 13/10/2023, R1, C

WPK, 04/10/2023, R5, P

M/1M. Ivers 570764 0/01165P 2C 2PB05/03/2022

 2 GREAT NORTH 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 07/11/2023, R1, P M/1B. Gilbert 565549 0/01176P 3P 6P 2P 2YD20/11/2021

 3 HE'S UNSURE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 05/10/2023, R2, P M/1B. Mcgovern 565575 0/0885P 3PD17/11/2021

 4 PREMIER MAC 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 14/11/2023, R1, P M/1B. Gilbert 565542 0/0783P 4P 4P 4P 7PD20/11/2021

 5 POLARIS MISSILE First start M/1K. Burnett 567219 0/00D27/12/2021

 6 ZIP ZIPPER ZOOM First start M/1N. Howard 565235 0/00D30/11/2021

 7 ZIPPER SON Weighted points score MAT, 06/11/2023, R2, P M/1N. Howard 565232 0/0484P 7PD30/11/2021

 8 WORK IN PROGRESS Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2023, R1, P M/1B. Sloan 557794 0/0427P 7P 7P 7P 6PD16/04/2021
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 1 RAGIN' ARNA 2 Last start Provincial winner GOS, 14/11/2023, R10, P 5/4N. Cherry 561784 2/01291P 5P 6P 5P 5PB12/04/2021

 2 FOREVER SPIRIT Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2023, R6, P 5/3J. Callaughan 559956 7/11996P 6C 2C 5C 1PB09/06/2021

 3 UNO WHISKEY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R6, P 5/4N. Cherry 576523 5/01894P 8P 3P 2P 1PB26/12/2020

 4 ONLY JUAN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R6, P 5/4H. Sarkis 551603 5/01863P 3P 2P 5P 4PB23/11/2020

 5 BUTTERWICK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/11/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Dunphy 558460 1/01417P 2P 7P 2P 4PD03/05/2021

 6 STARBURST GISELE Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2023, R8, P 5/4S. Barron 555777 5/01136P 6C 6P 3P 5PB22/02/2021

 7 REMAS EMERALD Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2023, R8, P 5/3E. Foyle 562794 6/11123P 4P 7P 5P 7CB21/08/2021

 8 STUNNING EYES Weighted points score GOS, 14/11/2023, R2, P 5/4G. Hughes 557745 1/01055P 5P 6P 3P 7PB14/04/2021

 9 LUCKY TO RACE Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2023, R7, P 5/2A. Pagano 537889 5/21005P 5P 6P 5P 4CB28/09/2019
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